12/24/24, 8:35 PM Posist

TES Ferozepur

Ferozepur

Tramsaction No. :
PO Number :
Transaction Date :
Invoice Number :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :
Vendor Name :

Contact Person :
Contact Number :

Email :

Address :

State :

TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :
MSME :
Currency :
Conversion Rate :

Deployment :

Deployment Address :

SE-28

PO-2

05-02-2024 06:20 pm

780

5/01/2024

Manager .

DME Idlicom Store

Bhanushali Enterprises Private
Limited

Jignesh/Priti

9016146378/8425007919

info@bhanushalienterprises.com

22 Sai Parwati Niwas Co-Op
Hsg Soc.Ltd Bldg No-8 N.S
Fadke Marg Saiwadi Andheri
East, Mumbai

Maharashtra

27AAJCB2354C1Z77

DME - FOOD TRUCK

DELHI - MUMBAI EXPRESS

WAY Gurugram
Deployment GSTIN : |-
Unit Sub meild Oth Grand
: ni : u er|,. ran
# Name Unit Price Quantity |[Comment Total |Rate A.mﬂ“m Tases Discount Total
in Rs
1 |STRAW PAPER|NOS(INOS) 34 251- 8§50.00] 12% 102 - 0.00 952
6MM NO
2 |HKS FORK NOS(INOS) | 045 2000]- 900.00] 12% 108 - 0.00 1008
WOODEN
16CM NO

https:/iravelfoodservices.posist.biz/eStock/reprint
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3 |HKS SPOON
WODEN 16CM

NO

4 |FOIL
ALUMINIUM
T2MTR NO

NOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

0.49

5000(-

2450.00) 12%

294

1880.00| 18%

0.00f 2744

0.00] 22184

S |HKS GLOVES
DISPOSABLE
LATEX PKT

INOS(INOS)

680.00| 12%]

000l 7616

6 |HKS BAG
GARBAGE
VIRGIN 28X36
NO

[PAC(18NOS)

000l 490

7 |HKS BRUSH
FLOOR

SCRUBBING
18 INCH NO

INOS(1NOS)

000 400

8 |HKS BLACK
HIT SPRAY NO

NOS(INOS)

608.00| 18%

0.00f 717.44

9 |HKS DUST
PAN NO

HKS FLOOR
SQUEEZER 18
INCH NO

10

INOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

113.05] 18%|

200.00] 18%

000] 1334

0.00 236

11 | HKS BROOM

HARD NO

INOS(1NOS)

0.00 252

12lHKS BROOM

SOFT NO

INOS(INOS)

000l 300

13[HKS MOP
FLOOR
MEDIUM NO

INOS(INOS)

000l 1008

14|HKS CHECK

CLOTHNO

[NOS(1NOS)

312.00] 5%|

000] 3276

IS|HKS GLOVES
RUBBER

ORANGE NO

HKS MOP
WET WITH
HANDLE 6
INCH NO

16

INOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

99.00| 18%

0.00] 116.82

0.00 420

17|[HKS MOP
WET REFILE 6

INCH NO

BKN MUSLIN
CLOTHNO

HKS BRUSH
FLOOR
SCRUBBING
1§ INCHW
HANDLE NO

18

19

INOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

200 41-

400.00] 5%
154.50] 5%]
22000] 18%| 396

800.00] 18% 144

0.00] 16223

0.00] 259.6

0.00 944
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20

STEEL JUNA
NO

NOS(INOS)

13

13}-

97.50

18%

1225

0.00] 115.05

21

HKS SCOTCH
BRITE BIG NO

INOS(1NOS)

151

24 |-

360.00

18%

64.8

0.00f 42438

22

HKS BAG
GARBAGE
VIRGIN 36X48
NO (5KG)

INOS(1NOS)

98]

25|-

2450.00

18%]

441

0.00] 2891

23]

BIO -
DEGRADABLE
GARBAGE
BAG BLACK
20X20 KG BIO

[PAC(18NOS)

98]

25|-

2450.00

0.00f 2450

24

HKS
KITCHEN
ROLLNO3
KG

Piece

360

1440.00

18%]

259.2

0.00] 16992

25
26

SCULL CAP

HKS GLOVES
DISPOSABLE
NITRILE
BLUE PKT

NOS(INOS)
NOS(INOS)

250.00
1088.00

5%

125

0.00] 262.5
0.00}1218.56

28

271

HKS SOAP
DISPENSER
NO

HKS SPRAY
BOTTLE

SO0OML NO

[NOS(1NOS)

NOS(INOS)

1658.00

0.00]1956.44

0.00f 130.98

29

TOOTH PICK

INOS(INOS)

371.00

0.00] 415.52

30

CUP PAPER
ISOML NO

NOS(INOS)

1100.00

000 1298

31

32

33

STIRRER
WOODEN
COFFEE NO

BIO-
DEGRADBLE
CLING FILM
12

ECO PLATE
3CP

[NOS(1NOS)

NOS(INOS)

NOS(INOS)

360

3.79

3000 |-

250.00

1080.00

11370.00

12%

12%

129.6

1364 .4

000] 280

0.00] 1209.6

0.00112734 4

34|

ECO PLATE
4CP

INOS(INOS)

2000 |-

10000.00

12%]

1200

0.00] 11200

Sub Total Amount :

Discount Amount :

Total Amount :

Total Tax :

Taxable Amount :

45280.05

45280.05

5549.89

41940.05
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12/24/24, 8:35 PM Posist
Grand Total : 50829.94
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 29039 3484.68. 3484.68 0
IGST 18% 11136.55 2004.58 2004.58 0
GST 0% 552 0] 0 0
IGST 5% 1212.5 60.63] 60.63 0
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Bhanushali Enterprises Private Limited
-5 Sal Parwati Niwas Co-Op Hsg Soc.Ltd

_ -l . .L' -n;J _.I tl L . el ;
lalda “ |
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-
T

. 3
[ll. 21
RPN
B g ek

Marg

-~ |N.S Fadke Vi
i |_ |_ = . d -‘r “',ﬂ ir 15 ' 40°039

. |GSTIN/UIN: 27AAJCB2354C1ZZ
. | State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

{CIN: U21099MH2020PTC 345041

E-Mail : info@bhanushalienterprises.com

Consignee (Ship to)

|TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

TFS Haryana :
TES (R&R Works) Private Limited

Y Thi Mumbai Expressway, |
g?\ainage - 83.140 ( Left Hand Side)
e 'Rawa & Bhagola Taluka Sub-Firozpur Jhrika
B District-Mewat Haryana-122104
GSTIN/UIN : 0BAADCT1597R1ZL

lStzalte Name : | Hawaggﬁgdiz'._ 06
l‘E’u‘i;,r'.c..-"r (Bill to) |

TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

TFS Haryana

TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited

Delhi Mumbai Expressway, |
Chainage - 63.140 ( Left Hand Side)

Rawa & Bhagola Taluka Sub-Firozpur Jhrika

District-Mewat Haryana-1221 04
aaTin - 0BAADCT1597R1ZL

'GSTIN/UIN
State Name : Haryana, Code : 06

Sl Description of Goods

~ |HSN/SAC| GST | Quantity ~ Rate

¢ — i
L -_ri__“ | —— —

Invoice No.
SB009192A

[ o — Hﬂ.—l‘#
- -

Delivery Note

S

Reference No. & Date.

TDestination

' Delivery Note Date

—— T T—

i

iol ' ‘ SyReted el
N ety St 28" # 96032900 18 % 1.00 Pc| 200.000 Pc"
| ALUMNUMWER 18inch wih Hende \ L e gapa. e
bog | 960310001 0 %) 6.00 Pc  28.000 PC
e oo 96031000, 0 % 6.00 Pc' 50.000| Fe)
R Sroom 39241090 18 % 5.00 P¢' 22.610 Pc
B e ¢ Dulitlfna'::lium 63109020 5 % 12.00 Pc 8-000‘1 PCI
1 o CIOtth Be- 63109020 5 %|48.00 Pc/  6.500( Pc.
’|3 i<(:.-i»'l14:;:’‘;¢=':scl;f|I:)bell'gOrangt=.- 40151900 18 % 2,00 Pair| 33.000 Pair
. v - 1 |
Tl ‘ %! 152.000! Pe
5 Wil 38089199 18 % 4.00 Pc, 152.000) Pc
ortin a ; 1 o
9 ‘M?pd:e?’,ﬁ?- 52061110/ 5 % 2.00 Pc| 200.000| Pc

Full Set |

10 Mop Refill 6"

52051110, 5% 2.00 Pc  51.500 Pc
63109020 5 % 10,00 Mtr| 22.000| Mtr

fgf?:':‘éi':"sgff’e?ze.- Plastic 96031000 18 % 4.00 Pc/| 200.000 Fej
! | 18" 4 ! | 0 r
44 Floor Scrubbing Brush Plastic 18" 39248090/ 16 %) 2.00 Pc| 200.000 PC}
= CERUAWHMOE . , _ '
'14!’m3'°1:"cﬂ:ﬂbbo' P 73231000 18 % |12.00 Pc 7.600| Pc
i | ENED SRR Woan | . '
' L 2 06039000/ 18 % 24.00 Pc 15.000 Pc
15 Scotch Brite Green * o K 98.000 Kg'
16 Bio-Degradable Garbage Bag Green 30232100 18 % 25.00 9 =

' FONIE aaa10n| 18 % 98,000/ Kg|

SIS 17 "w.c'.d.bl. Garbage Bag Blue 39232100| 18 % | 26.00 Kg

Nitrilb Blue

Ell
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ey R4 B oGl d Taa e dEpE R nnNn oD ;
| -, .' : ¥ | & I' 1 r 1-|| o ! BT e Ir'l| b .JII ™ 0 d !
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ble Garbage Bag Black 302392100 18 %

I p 1 |
§.00 Kg 98000 Kg|
' |
48162000, 16 % 4,00 Pc' 360,000
.\euoaoow' 5 %/6.00 Pkt, 50000
40151000 12 % 6.00 loxl 126,000
40151000 12 % 6,00 Box' 136.000
| 46240090 16 % 2.00 Pc 820.000 Pc
30241000 18 % 3.00 Pc 37.000 Pe

Pc‘

per|Disc.%| Amount !

e —
————— -

I

!

F

.

200.000

168.000
300.000
113.050
96.000
312.000
66.000

608.000

:
400.000
103.000
220.000
800.000
400.000

I

90.000

360.000
2.450.000

2,450.000
|
490 !000 '.

1,440,000
250,000

68 ggi

68
1,6581000
111.000
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L 1

S (R mﬂ-” - r.ks) Private Limited

; 1‘ fa nbai Expressway

_; - 33 140 ( Left H

Va ola Taluka
Haryana-1221 04

- 06AADCT1597R1ZL
. Haryana,_f_._':_pde OE

N

and Side)

Sub-Firozpur Jhrika

'Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through
S.M. Roadllnes

B if'rr-'s (R&R Works) Private Limited
TFS Haryana
TES (R&R Works) Private Limited |
Delhi Mumbai Expressway, |
' Chainage - 83.140 ( | eft Hand Side) |
Rawa & Bhagola Taluka Sub-Firozpur Jhrika | l
District-Mewat  Haryar a-122104
GSTIN/UIN . 0BAADCT1597R1 ZiL
State Name . Haryana, Code: 06 . _
Sl Description of Goods [HSNISAC GST | TQuantity | Rate [ per * Disc. % | Amount 1
No., o SR e Rate ' . o e L *_I —
l 27 Spoon Wooden 16cm 44199090 12 %,5000 00 Pc 0.4"30;j Pc] ~ 2,450.000
L 78 Fork Wooden 16cm 44199090 12 % 2.000.00 Pc 0.450 PC g00.000
. 29! Toothpick 44199090 12 % §0Tin| 7.420|Tin| 371.000!
30 Paper Straw 48229090 12 % 25,00 Pkt 34.000 -_ Pkt, 850.000
' émm | | | |
l31 Paper Glass 150 il 48236900 18 % 2,000.00 Pc, 0.550 Pc| 1 100.000
32 Eco Plate 3CP :48237010 12 % | 3,000.00 Pc| 3.790| F-‘c:_; 11,370.000
133 Eco Plate 4cp 48237010 12 % 2,000,00 Pc! 5.000 Pc | 10,000.000
34 Wooden Coffee Stirrer 44219090 12 % 2,500.00 F'c 0.100! Pci 250.000'
'_ 14Cm | l ‘ |
? i _ " 44.,696.050
| | | | _' |
| IGST@12% i 1209 o ISSETEEEE
| IGST@18% ' 18 % 2 753.289
| | IGST@5%| | | 5% ; 69.050
: - Rounded Off | 0.491
: ' } i
: | | | E ;
: | *
| | |
< - | { |
.i I | |
| nf; | * j | !
‘e ' I ] y ;,
= | ,
- IE I
l l ; ‘.
| E
b | | |
| | | } 4 |
B Tol| Frig S i"" ' I |¥50,825.000,
. 1. E&OE 6. Kindly check me —ontents of the product before
signing the invoice. :
uarantee if any 15 given by

2. Subject 1o Mumbai Jurisdiction.
4 Interest @24% per annum charges O

4 Product once soO
wder any circumstanc

p Wa reserve | ot b 9. Cheques accep
- iNnvoic e bill payment i8 receive us. equ

T  until the bill pay 4 110 please do not o ndover any product to any

NG person on our behalf without our written permlsss;og

. .
L L ’
I . . — r
E | - ‘l-
s R . o . il
r b | l1- : ] ‘I' i
1 LI’I J e N A : L) - ’ 1 w
’ . __ . I - :
] |Il| | . B R L

L

| I|-| .I' I.I_ .I'
L0 o L ol ~ e
X s 7
Nkt |

n delayed payment.
taken back or

7 warrantee/G

manufacturing company only

gcan For payment

— e




39241090

63109020

40151900
38089199

152051110

96031000
398249090
73231000
96038000
39232100
48182000
65050010
40151900
76071891
392043800
44199090
48229090
48236900
48237010

| 44219080

State Name Ma harashtra Cnda 27
CIN: U21099MH2020PTC345041
E-Mail : info@bhanushalienterprises.com
Party : TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited
TFS Haryana
TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited
Delhi Mumbai Expressway,

Chainage - 63.140 ( Left Hand Side)
Rawa & Bhagola Taluka Sub-Firozpur Jhrika

Dlstnct-Mewat Haryana-122104

GSTIN/UIN : 06AADCT1597R1ZL ’

State Name Haryana Code : 06 ‘_,
BEEETHSNISAG " Taxable | Integrated Tax ;’" ‘Total

| Value | Rate Amount  Tax Amount

ey T —— T — T —— e i i

36.000

96032900
96031000

f 200.000| 18%

36.000 ‘

~ 468.0000 0%
224,050 18% 40.329 40.329
- 628.000] 5%, 31.400 31.400
66.000, 18% 11.880! 11.880/
| 60B.000| 18%  109.440  109.440|
| 503.000| 5% 25.150 25.150}
~ 800.000, 18%| 144.000{  144.000!
. 2.058.000 18%| 370.440| 370.440
90.000, 18% 16.200 | 16.200
. 360.000 18%| 64.800 64.800
| 5,390.000 18%| 970.200/  970.200
 1,440.000, 18%  259.200  259.200
| '250.000/ 5% = 12500/ 12 500
. 1,360.000, 12%; 163.200( 163.200!
' 1,880.000' 18%| 338.400| 338. 400
1,080.000 18%  194.400,  194.400
3,721.000 12%| 446.520 446.520 |
850.000) 12%  102.000;, 102.000

- 1,100.000, 18%  198.000] 198.000
| 21,370.000/ 12%| 2,564.400| 2,564.400
L R - o : 1250.000 12%, __ 30.000 30.000
Total | 44,696.050 | 6,128.459 6,128 4_]

e e ——

| Tax Amount (in words)

INR Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight and Forty Five paise Only

|
|
!
g
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Generated Date: 6-Jan-24 12:47 PM
Valid Upto '

Transaction Type Blll To - Ship To

B e e R ——

2. Address Details e s T TR

| From v A
o ghsa"'us'“a“ Enterprises Private Limited TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited <N
TIN : 27AAJCB2354C 122 GSTIN : 06AADCT1597R1ZL B
o Maharashtra Haryana
N Dispatch From Ship To

22 Sai Parwati Niwas Co-Op Hsg Soc.Ltd, Bldg No-8.

N.S Fadke Marg, Saiwadi Andheri East, Mumbai
400069 Mumbai Maharashtra 4000689

e

TFS Haryana, TFS (R&R Works) Private Limited
. Delhi Mumbai Expressway,

U%;F SR (L Hand Sde)  Rawa Ehag:ia lfaSibm e Dsyeead M2t ladlChn e 14

3. Goods Details ) _. - . ERE- = -

- i —

. s,

Quantity Taxable Amt Tax Rate

ke (1

96032900 Floor Squeezer 18" & 96032900 1 PCS 200.000 18

96031000 Hard Broom & 96031000 6 PCS 168.000 0

96031000 Soft Broom & 96031000 6 PCS 300.000 0

39241090 Plastic Dustpan & 39241090 5 PCS 113.050 18

63108020 Floor Cloth Medium & 63109020 12 PCS 96.000 O

63109020 Check Cloth Big & 631098020 48 PCS 312.000 )

40151900 Gloves Rubber Orange & 40151900 2 PRS 66.000 18

38089199 Mortin & 38089199 4 PCS 608.000 18

52051110 Mop Refill 6" & 52051110 2 PCS 400.000 5

52051110 Mop Refill 6" & 52051110 2 PCS 103.000 5

63109020 Muslin Cloth & 63109020 10 MIR 220.000 5
96031000 Floor Squeezer Plastic & 96031000 4 PCS 800.000
39249090 Floor Scrubbing Brush Plastic 18" & 39249080 2 PCS 400.000
73231000 Steel Scrubber & 73231000 12 PCS 90.000
96029000 Scotch Brite Green & 96039000 24 PCS 360.000.
39232100 Bio-Degradable Garbage Bag Green & 35232100 25 KGS 2,450.000
E 39232100 Bio-Degradable Garbage Bag Blue & 39232100 25 KGS 2,450.000
g - 39232100 Bio-Degradable Garbage Bag Black & 39232100 5 KGS 490.000
£ 48182000 Kitchen Roll 3 Kg & 48182000 4 PCS 1,440.000
65050010 Scull Cap & 65050010 5 PAC 250.000
40151900 GCloves Disposable Nitrile Blue & 40151900 5 BOX 680.000
40151900 Gloves Disposable Latex & 40151900 5 BOX 680.000
7 39249090 Dispenser Soap & 39249090 2 PCS 1,658.000
ammo Spray Bottle & 39241090 3 PCS 111.000
mi Silver Foil & 76071991 8 PCS 1,880.000
"/ 4900 Bio - Degradable Cling Film 12" & 39204900 3 PCS 1,080.000
m Wooden 16cm & 44109090 5,000 PCS 2,450.000
Wudon Mem & 44109090 2,000 PCS 900,000
50 NOS 371.000

25 PAC 850.000 |
1.m 000 18 )

‘l‘h
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) Mode : Generated Date: 6-~Jan-24 12:47 PM
Approx Distance: 1461 KM Valid Upto :
Transaction Type: Bill To - Ship To

L T —

27AAJCB2354C 122
Outward-Supply

R

———

e ——— e ——, e e

Quantity Taxable Amt Tax Rate
()

12

—_— e — | ——

2,500 PCS

e T ———

250.000
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